84
LINEPULS
Linear encoder with SIN/COS output
ACCESSORIES
MT10: Magnetic tape
LKM-1309/1: Reference pole support
LKM-1309/LS Limit switch support
KIT LKM-1440: Set of tape terminals (10 pcs)

Series  SMS12
85
Order code - Sensor
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
V = sin/cos 1Vpp
b POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
c INDEX
R = unique reference signal (RS422 level)
T = unique reference signal (1Vpp level)
d CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable output x m
e CUSTOM VERSION
SMS12
Order code - Magnetic tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 μm/m
50 = ±35 μm/m (up to 30 m)
10 = ±8 μm/m (up to 10 m)
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
MT10
Specifi cations subject to changes without prior notice
LKM-1309/1 • LKM-1309/LS
SMS12 - X
a
- X
b
- X
c
- XX
d
/Sxxx
e
MT10 - XXX
a
- XXX